City

Hudson
Stow
Twinsburg
Streetsboro
Peninsula
Macedonia
Solon
Ashland
Brunswick

Dublin

Maple Heights

Marysville
Oxford

Wadsworth

Population

22,474
34,797
18,872
16,312
563

11,686
23,003
20,317
34,689
45,098
22,631
22,817
22,104

21,860

EMS Billing Comparison

Soft Bill
Residents

Yes

Yes

Yes

Diff. Rate

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Hard Bill
Non-Residents

Yes

Yes

Yes

Diff. Rate

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Send Unpaid

to Collections

Yes
Yes
No
N/A
Yes
N/A
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No

No

Soft Bill
City Employees

Yes
Yes
No
N/A
No
N/A
Yes
N/A
Yes
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



